U-A  SERIES
Heavy-duty ,Excellent Durability and Reliability- safeland quality
U-A SERIES SEWAGE PUMP
0.45~5.5kW 2P
TYPE A
50Hz (synchronous speed: 3000rpm)
60Hz (synchronous speed: 3600rpm)
Specification

SERIES SEWAGE PUMP U-A
Dimensions table
Model
Voltage current Motor power Outlet Rated
capacity
Rated
head
Max
capacit
y
Max
head
Impeller
passage Cable
V A kW HP in mm m³/h m m³/h m mm mm²
50U2.45AL 380 1.3 0.45 0.6 2 50 12 5 19 8.5 50 1.0
50U2.45ALS 220 3.5 0.45 0.6 2 50 12 5 19 8.5 50 1.0
50U2.75AL 380 2 0.75 1 2 50 15 6 23 11 50 1.0
50U2.75ALS 220 5.2 0.75 1 2 50 15 6 23 11 50 1.0
50U21.1AL 380 2.8 1.1 1.5 2 50 15 8 25 13 50 1.0
50U21.1ALS 220 7.2 1.1 1.5 2 50 15 8 25 13 50 1.0
50U21.5AL 380 3.2 1.5 2 2 50 18 10 29 15 50 1.0
50U21.5ALS 220 10 1.5 2 2 50 18 10 29 15 50 1.5
65U21.5A 380 3.2 1.5 2 2½ 65 25 7 45 12 56 1.0
65U21.5AS 220 10 1.5 2 2½ 65 25 7 45 12 56 1.5
65U22.2A 380 5 2.2 3 2½ 65 25 10 50 16 56 1.0
65U23.0A 380 6.5 3.0 4 2½ 65 25 15 57 20 56 1.5